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Brighton to Lost Village Festival

Valid only on Thursday 22nd of August 2024

Thursday

Stops
BrightonPool Valley coach station

Times
09:00

Dartford - Bluewater Shopping CentreBus Stn 10:30

CambridgeParkside, Express Coach Stops
Lost Village Festival

12:10
14:00

09:30
11:00
12:40
14:30
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