

LV1

Brighton to Lost Village Festival

Valid only on Thursday 27th of August 2026

Thursday

Stops *Times*

Brighton Old Steine, Stop S4	09:00	09:30
Dartford - Bluewater Shopping Centre Bus Stn	10:30	11:00
Cambridge Parkside, Express Coach Stops	12:10	12:40
Lost Village Festival	14:00	14:30